Orderline 0800 195 0006 OUTDOOR LIGHTING
www.redarrowtrading.com  |  133
Specification Dimensions
Image shown FLAC100B
180-
240V
10-
300W IP65 IK07LED
LED AC DRIVERLESS
FLOODLIGHTS
The LED AC Driverless Floodlights are avialable in 10W-300W
and have a black finish.
LED: 	 10-300pcs of SMD 2835
Material: 	 Aluminium
Colour Temperature: 	6000K
Guarantee: 	 2 Years
Life Expectancy: 	 >30,000 Hours
Working Temperature: 	-20°C - 45°C
Power Factor: 	 >0.9
Beam Angle: 	 >120°
CRI: 	 >80 Ra
Additional Information
•	 80lm/W
•	 Aluminium tray
•	 Black finish
•	 Driverless technology
•	 3G 0.75mm² 1m Cable included
•	 Mounting bracket included
•	 Internal white reflector
•	 HO5RN-F
Code Wattage Lumen Output Dimensions (L x W x D mm)
FLAC10B 10W 800lm 103 x 83 x 24
FLAC20B 20W 1600lm 160 x 122 x 25
FLAC30B 30W 2400lm 160 x 122 x 25
FLAC50B 50W 4000lm 206 x 160 x 31
FLAC100B 100W 8000lm 270 x 210 x 31
FLAC150B 150W 12,000lm 379 x 279 x 43
FLAC200B 200W 16,000lm 379 x 279 x 43
FLAC300B 300W 24,000lm 445 x 335 x 45
Applications:
•	 Commercial Sites  • Factories  • Leisure Centres
Wmm
Dmm
Lm
m
SPECIFICATION SHEET SPECIFICATION SHEET
Red Arrow Trading
Elsworth House, Herries Road South
Sheffield, S6 1QS
T: 0800 195 0006 F: 0870 195 0006
E: sales@redarrowtrading.com